

Specification No. :

Scope of Supply / Work :

Schedule of Service Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200008810)

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
1	1		Stacking platform @ 220KV SS Miryalaguda											
1 / 1	1	SM01004	Earthwork excavation in all types of soils (upto stone matrix) which can be excavated in combination of mechanically and manually with pick axe and crow bars and do not require blasting in all conditions such as dry, wet, slushy etc., covering initial lead and lift etc., and backfilling the foundations (after laying foundations) with excavated earth including watering, compacting as per standard specification and disposing of surplus earth within site (up to 1KM lead) complete as per directions of Engineer in charge at site for finished item of work.	995429	20	M3	189.94	1	3,798.80	18%	683.78	3.80	687.58	4,486.38
1 / 2	1	SM00011	Laying of Cement Concrete (1:4:8) mix using 40mm size HBG metal Machine crushed for foundations including cost and conveyance of all materials at all leads and lifts, ramming, consolidating, curing etc,complete. for finished item of work as per directions of the Engineer-in-charge.	995429	5	M3	4,757.91	1	23,789.55	18%	4,282.12	23.79	4,305.91	28,095.46
1 / 3	1	SM00019	Construction of RR Masonry in CM (1:6) using hard CRS, rough granite stone and bond stones (0.16 cum) including cost and conveyance of all materials., labour charges, water lead , Curing, all leads and lifts etc., complete for finished item of work as per directions of the Engineer-in-charge.	995429	20	M3	4,531.35	1	90,627.00	18%	16,312.86	90.63	16,403.49	107,030.49



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
1 /4	1	SM00065	Back Filling the foundation and Basement with borrowed earth as per requirement and specification including cost & conveyance of all materials, labour charges, leads, lifts , watering and consolidating to required density complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of the work . (APSS No. 309&310)	995429	60	M3	405.54	1	24,332.40	18%	4,379.83	24.33	4,404.16	28,736.56
1 /5	1	SM00070	Laying of Plain Cement concrete (PCC) - Nominal Mix (1:2:4) with 20mm graded HBG metal including cost and conveyance of all materials, labour charges, curing and water charges, , tools and tackles, all leads & lifts etc., complete for finished item of work as per directions of the Engineer-in-charge. (IS-456)	995429	15	M3	6,653.23	1	99,798.45	18%	17,963.72	99.80	18,063.52	117,861.97
1 /6	1	SM00156	Supplying & Fixing of expansion joint filler board conforming to IS: 1838 for buildings, columns, beams and slabs 20 mm THICK of CC road in lateral and longitudinal direction complete as per the direction of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	995429	10	M2	411.91	1	4,119.10	18%	741.44	4.12	745.56	4,864.66
1 /7	1	SM00104	Plastering to Uneven surfaces of RR /CR, PCC with CM(1:5) 20mm. thick including cost & conveyance of all materials, labour charges, leads, lifts and curing complete as per the directions of the Engineer in charge for the finished item of work.	995429	25	M2	290.97	1	7,274.25	18%	1,309.37	7.27	1,316.64	8,590.89
1 /8	1	SM00125	White washing with Birla/JK White cement if	995429	25	M2	52.66	1	1,316.50	18%	236.97	1.32	238.29	1,554.79



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Per	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
			approved quality with two coats quality to give even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt and remaind of loose powdered material including cost of all materials, and labour chargesand incidental such as scaffolding , lift charges etc, complete for finished item of work as directed by the engineer in charge. complete for finished item of work.											
1 /9	1	SSC0000 151	Seignioarage charges including SMET, DMFT and permit fee	995429	15735	RS	1.00	1	15,735.00	18%	2,832.30	N/A	2,832.30	18,567.30
Sub-Total of Schd. No.1:														319,788.50

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices

Total 270,791.05

319,788.50

Amount in words : Three Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees Fifty Paise



This document is generated from TGTRANSCO's ERP system